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272ROSSO 272BLU272NAT 272NERO 272VERDE

332ROSSO 332MOG 332BLU 332TEAK 332NAT 332VERDE

272GIALLO

332GIALLO

329ROSSO

311FUCSIA
€ 1,40

329SOLE

311CREMA
€ 1,40

279SOLE

329BORD

311AZZ
€ 1,40

329PRATO

311ORO
€ 1,70

279PRATO

329AZZ

311ROSSO
€ 1,40

279LILLA

329BLU

311NERO
€ 1,40

329ROSA

311BLU
€ 1,40

329VIOLA

311SOLE
€ 1,40

279ROSA 279VIOLA

329VERDE

311ARG
€ 1,70

329GIALLO

311BIANCO
€ 1,40

279ROSSO 279BORD 279BLU279GIALLO

273SOLE 273CIELO 273FUCSIA  273ACQUA 273NERO  273AZZ  273ROSA  

€ 1,60

€ 1,60

€ 1,90

€ 2,10

€ 2,15

13ROSSO12NERO 13BLU 13BORDEAUX12BORDEAUX 12ROSSO 13VERDE12VERDE € 2,00€ 1,80

215BLU 215NAT215GIALLO € 2,30 € 2,10232ROSSO 232BLU 232VERDE 232NERO

Holz:
Keilgezinktes 

Ayous
Holz:

Ramin
glänzendglänzend matt

bei   50 m Skonto   5%
bei 100 m Skonto 10%

bei 200 m Skonto 15%
bei 400 m Skonto 18%

Skontos:
(je Leistenart)

Keilgezinktes
Pinie
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lackiert 

glänzend

Holz:
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Holz:
Ayous
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Ayous
Finish 
geritzt
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Glänzed lackiert
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